


scum
jetsam
stubble
chaff

confusion
deceit
delusion
temptation
wrangling

cqntention

47
16
121
12
17
31
JE>| 49

-
"IJ.

235

20
55
60
14
92

Ry

Jusyt

aaSI TN (B bt il

resentment P
a lagger e
mutual fraud u:bu
stubble e
to leave out gy
copious GG
to go early fas
tomorrow \12
to set [y
araven :J\J.’r—
to delude :
a scoop Frgs
compartment

to drown G
penalized (for debt) ; S
to induce Lgi:'oi
yarn Ji

AR



{pddl 3y

darkness
eventide
dusk
dawn
night

evening

to shroud
to overlay
to enwrap
to screen
to envelop

to cover

clothing

SOITOwW
repentancé
reproach
regret
forgiveness

remorse

156 olee JT
78 gl el
6 susul
78 b
20 Loes
79 S
13 Josl
16 Jusy
30 Sl
29 olejUdl
80 Loyl
22 S
118 sl
3 Al
74 susul
106 L.l

upon expeditions
dusk

to wash
to envelop

in a swoon

by force
choking
anger

to cast down

bedim

a covering
to forgive
Forgiving
Ever-Forgiving

Superb Forgiver

VY



to dominate
to master

to win

to invade

to overcome
to conquer
to triumph

to rescue

ason
a boy
a youth

apage

102
249

21

155
23

161
157

77

45
63
30

L
5,id

|

sl

BIENL

O e 3l

to be heedless

to overcome

solemn
harsh
encased
to bolt
rancor
shackles

a youth

to exceed the
proper bounds
to boil
perplexity

to wink at one another

pa S RN g liat ke

C__‘
PARICE

L

e

V¢



et Gy

test
confusion
stupor
blunder
distress
perplexity
suffering

agony

to aid
to sustain
to help

to succor

267
88

146
94

68

67
29

82

37
121

5 i)
LoVl

plas ¥l

4l
LYl
s Ul

bl

el

to close an eye

suffering

sheep

booties

rich

The Ever Sufficient
to avail

to succor

a cavern
deep sunken

to dive

a privy
insobriety

to be misguided

absent

\Vo



pa S T30 b Soldal 54

calumny
backbiting
fabrication
defamation
detraction

slander

wrath
enmity
anger
rage
disfavor

detestation

77 J=d
21 oldd
28 sy andl
11 . s
81 sludl
8 as
15 GJ-\
199 O, ee JT

the Unseen

to backbite

succoring (rain)
to change

other than

to desist

to enrage

rage

[
\
N
o 5

-
°
\

O

v





