

حرف الغين

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
	40 عبس	resentment	عَبْرَةٌ
	60 الحجر	a lagger	عَابِرٌ
	9 التغابن	mutual fraud	تَغَابُنٌ
scum	41 المؤمنون زَبَدٌ	stubble	عُثَاءٌ
jetsam	جُفَاءٌ		
stubble	عُثَاءٌ		
chaff	هَشِيمٌ		
	47 الكهف	to leave out	غَادَرَ
	16 الجن	copious	غَدَقٌ
	121 آل عمران	to go early	غَدَا
	12 يوسف	tomorrow	غَدَا
	17 الكهف	to set	غَرَبَ
	31 المائدة	a raven	غُرَابٌ
confusion	49 الأنفال خَبَالٌ	to delude	غَرَّ
deceit	خَدَاعٌ		
delusion	غُرُورٌ		
temptation	فِتْنَةٌ		
wrangling	مِرَاءٌ		
contention	نِزَاعٌ		
	249 البقرة	a scoop	غُرْفَةٌ
	20 الزمر	compartment	
	55 الزخرف	to drown	أَغْرَقَ
	60 التوبة	penalized (for debt)	غَارِمٌ
	14 المائدة	to induce	أَغْرَى
	92 النحل	yarn	عَزْلٌ

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
darkness	156 آل عمران	upon expeditions	عُزِي
eventide	78 الإسراء	dusk	عَسَقْ
dusk			
dawn			
night			
evening			
	6 المائدة	to wash	عَسَلَ
to shroud	78 طه	to envelop	عَشَى
to overlay	20 محمد	in a swoon	مَغَشَى
to enwrap			
to screen			
to envelop			
to cover			
	79 الكهف	by force	عَصَبَا
	13 المزمل	choking	عُصَّةٌ
	16 الانفال	anger	عَضَبٌ
	30 النور	to cast down	عَضُ
	29 النازعات	bedim	أَعْطَشَ
clothing	80 الأنبياء		
	22 ق	a covering	عَطَاءٌ
sorrow	118 المائدة	to forgive	عَفَرَ
repentance	3 غافر	Forgiving	عَافِرٌ
reproach	74 المائدة	Ever-Forgiving	عَفُورٌ
regret	106 النساء	Superb Forgiver	عَفَّارٌ
forgiveness			
remorse			

المترادفات	المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلية	
		102	النساء	to be heedless	غَفَلَ
to dominate	سَيَّطَرَ	249	البقرة	to overcome	غَلَبَ
to master	سَادَ				
to win	ظَفَرَ				
to invade	غَزَا				
to overcome	غَلَبَ				
to conquer	فَتَحَ				
to triumph	فَازَ				
to rescue	أَنْقَذَ				
		21	النساء	solemn	غَلِيظٌ
		6	التحریم	harsh	
		155	النساء	encased	غُلِّفَ
		23	يوسف	to bolt	غَلَّقَ
		161	آل عمران	rancor	غَلَّ
		157	الاعراف	shackles	أَغْلَالَ
a son	ابْنٌ	40	آل عمران	a youth	غُلَامٌ
a boy	صَبِيٌّ				
a youth	غُلَامٌ				
a page	فَتَى				
		77	المائدة	to exceed the proper bounds	غَلَا
		45	الدخان	to boil	غَلَى
		63	المؤمنون	perplexity	غَمْرَةٌ
		30	المطففين	to wink at one another	تَغَامَزَ

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
test	267 البقرة	to close an eye	أَغْمَضَ
confusion	88 الأنبياء	suffering	غَمٌّ
stupor			
blunder			
distress			
perplexity			
suffering			
agony			
	146 الأنعام	sheep	غَنَمٌ
	94 النساء	booties	مَغَانِمٌ
	6 النساء	rich	غَنِيٌّ
	68 يونس	The Ever Sufficient	الغَنِيِّ
	67 يوسف	to avail	أَغْنَى
to aid	29 الكهف	to succor	أَغَاثَ
to sustain			
to help			
to succor			
	40 التوبة	a cavern	غَارٌ
	4 الكهف	deep sunken	غَوْرًا
	82 الأنبياء	to dive	غَاصَ
	6 المائدة	a privy	غَائِطٌ
	37 الصافات	insobriety	غَوْلٌ
	121 طه	to be misguided	غَوَى
	7 الأعراف	absent	غَائِبٌ

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
	77 النحل	the Unseen	الغَيْبُ
calumny	21 الحجرات	to backbite	إِعْتَابٌ
backbiting			غَيْبَةٌ
fabrication			فَرِيَةٌ
defamation			لَمَزٌ
detraction			نَمِيمَةٌ
slander			هَمَزٌ
	28 الشورى	succoring (rain)	غَيْثٌ
	11 الرعد	to change	غَيْرٌ
	81 النساء	other than	غَيْرٌ
wrath	8 الرعد	to desist	غَاضٌ
enmity	15 الحج	to enrage	غَاطٌ
anger	199 آل عمران	rage	غَيْظٌ
rage			غَيْظٌ
disfavor			قَلْبِي
detestation			مَقْتٌ